
RALLY DE PORTUGAL HISTÓRICO 2010

12 a 16 de Outubro
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1 1 65 H11 Rui Salgado/Luis Godinho(PRT) 17:39:30 17:42:16 2 17:48:43 -1 17:51:00 -1 17:51:33 1 17:55:18 4 17:57:13 0 17:58:32 0 17:59:24 1 17:59:50 2 18:00:36 -2 ->

2 1 34 F6 Gustavo Martel/Nicolas Sanchez (ESP) 17:28:00 17:30:44 0 17:37:13 -1 17:39:31 0 17:40:01 -1 17:43:47 3 17:45:43 0 17:47:03 1 17:47:54 1 17:48:21 3 17:49:13 5 ->

3 1 16 F5 Raymond Horgnies/Christophe Hayez(BEL) 17:38:30 17:41:14 0 17:47:46 2 17:50:02 1 17:50:34 2 17:54:16 2 17:56:14 1 17:57:33 1 17:58:24 1 17:58:51 3 17:59:42 4 ->

4 1 112 H12 Cipriano M.Lourenço Antunes/Vicente P.Rodrigues Antunes 17:41:00 17:43:45 1 17:50:14 0 17:52:29 -2 17:53:02 0 17:56:46 2 17:58:42 -1 18:00:02 0 18:00:56 3 18:01:24 6 18:02:11 3 ->

5 2 26 F5 Eric Van Peer / Jean-Luc Fraikim(BEL) 17:31:30 17:34:15 1 17:40:42 -2 17:43:04 3 17:43:37 5 17:47:17 3 17:49:11 -2 17:50:33 1 17:51:21 -2 17:51:50 2 17:52:38 0 ->

6 1 47 G8 Iñaki Barredo Presa / German Gonzalez (ESP) 17:42:00 17:44:46 2 17:51:15 1 17:53:31 0 17:54:04 2 17:57:48 4 17:59:44 1 18:01:04 2 18:01:56 3 18:02:23 5 18:03:11 3 ->

7 3 102 F5 Javier Ortega / Secundino Suárez Infiesta(ESP) 17:30:00 17:32:45 1 17:39:15 1 17:41:30 -1 17:42:02 0 17:45:47 3 17:47:44 1 17:49:01 -1 17:49:54 1 17:50:27 9 17:51:13 5 ->

8 2 35 G8 Rafael Cosin / Julen Menez-Huarte (ESP) 17:40:00 17:42:45 1 17:49:14 0 17:51:31 0 17:52:02 0 17:55:48 4 17:57:43 0 17:59:02 0 17:59:57 4 18:00:26 8 18:01:12 4 ->

9 2 89 H12 Philippe Fuckey / Frédéric Cancel (FRA) 17:30:30 17:33:15 1 17:39:44 0 17:42:02 1 17:42:31 -1 17:46:19 5 17:48:16 3 17:49:35 3 17:50:26 3 17:50:53 5 17:51:42 4 ->

10 3 90 H12 Jose Lareppe / Joseph Lambert (BEL) 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

11 0 1 E3 Daniel Muller/João Martins 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

12 0 3 E2 João Amaral Netto/Vasco Jorge 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

13 0 6 F4 Jacques Sers/Daniel Trevisanut 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

14 0 7 F5 José Manuel Carvalhosa Dias/Nuno Ricardo Daniel Rodrigues 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

15 0 9 F5 Vasco Correa Mendes/Rui Choças 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

16 0 10 F5 Claude Verhelle/Yves Thirionet 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

17 0 11 F5 Ingrid Anderssen Moe/Tine Hallre 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

18 0 12 F6 Donald Jenny/Cornelia Cendre 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

19 0 15 F5 António Lopes da Silva/Pedro Braz 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

20 0 16 F5 Raymond Horgnies/Christophe Hayez 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

21 0 18 F6 Urs Ernst/Walter Reger 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

22 0 19 F5 Paulo Jorge Grosso/Susana Isabel Cordeiro 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

23 0 22 F5 Angel Monteagudo /Adolfo Torres 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

24 0 25 F4 Ivan Labrador/Eduardo Vilarchao 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

25 0 26 F5 Eric Van Peer/Jean-Luc Fraikim 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

26 0 29 F5 Dominique Paulet/Franck Cauden 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

27 0 32 G9 Christian Bouvier/Claude Perotti 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

28 0 33 F6 Pedro Correa Mendes/Pedro Folque 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

29 0 34 F6 Gustavo Martel/Nicolas Sanchez 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

30 0 39 H12 Daniel Vercamer/Martine Vercamer 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

31 0 40 G9 Jean Pierre Bonglet/Michel Vacelet 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

32 0 41 G7 Victor Borges da Costa/João Botequilha 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

33 0 42 G7 António Magalhães/António P. Magalhães 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

34 0 45 G8 José Grosso/João Sismeiro 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

35 0 46 G8 Parcídio Summavielle/Luciano Carvalho 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

36 0 47 G8 Iñaki Barredo Presa/German Gonzalez 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

37 0 49 G8 Carlo Fiorito/Marco Maria Calegari 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

38 0 50 G8 Rui Bevilacqua/Joana Queiroz 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

39 0 52 G9 Alain Truchet/Robert Sarailler 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

40 0 54 G8 Nuno Rodrigues/Ana Filipa Queiroz 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

41 0 56 G8 Sérgio Azevedo/João Fernandes 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

42 0 57 G8 Pedro Alves/Pedro Abecasis 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

43 0 59 G9 Christophe Berteloot/Corinne Berteloot 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

44 0 60 G9 Jean Marie Kunegel/Etienne Claude 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

45 0 62 G9 António Simões do Paço/Carlos Hipólito 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

46 0 63 G9 Sinel Martins/Jorge Conde 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

47 0 64 G9 Manuel Romão/Ivo Tavares 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

48 0 65 H11 Rui Salgado/Luis Godinho 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

49 0 67 G8 Carlos Padilla Macabeo/Bianca Padilla Dennehy 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

50 0 71 G9 Jean Marie Lexcellent/Karine Hot 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

51 0 72 G9 Bernard Peynet/Jean François Chazot 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

52 0 73 G8 Jorge Carvalheiro/João Mendes 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

53 0 74 G8 Fernando Henriques Cordeiro/Rui Martins 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->
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54 0 75 G8 Ricardo Alonso /Moises Alvarez 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

55 0 76 G9 Jean Conreau/Michel Andre 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

56 0 77 H11 Jhony Delhez/Eddy Gully 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

57 0 78 H11 Jérôme Ambrosini/Abel Montgomery 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

58 0 79 H11 Hervé Malbert/Denis Tisseron 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

59 0 80 H12 Charles "Chavan"/Adrien Felot 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

60 0 81 H10 José Familiar/Hugo Soares 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

61 0 82 H11 José Carlos Cabrera/Eusebio Abascal 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

62 0 83 H12 Alexandre Botelho/José Alves 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

63 0 85 H11 Hector Izquierdo Rodriguez/Roberto Morales 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

64 0 86 H11 Albert Vicentini/Selina Pfenniger 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

65 0 87 H11 Paul Perrot/Alain Fuchs 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

66 0 88 H11 Jean Paul Soupe/Thérèse Soupe 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

67 0 89 H12 Philippe Fuckey/Frédéric Cancel 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

68 0 93 H11 Jean Paul Michel/Manuel Fonseca 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

69 0 94 H11 Victor Felipe Collin/Juan Carlos Andreu 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

70 0 96 H12 André Mainier/Jean Marie Plenet 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

71 0 97 F5 José Miguel Fernández/Laureano Canales Fernández 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

72 0 98 H12 Marcos Fernandes Adan/Gaspar Sierra Osorio 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

73 0 99 H12 Alain Alcázar García/Manuel Alcázar Rodrigo 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

74 0 100 H12 Jorge Dinis/Tiago Caio 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

75 0 101 H12 João Vieira Borges/João Serôdio 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

76 0 102 F5 Javier Ortega/Secundino Suárez Infiesta 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

77 0 105 H12 Paulo Tavares Marques/João Castro Pires 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

78 0 107 H11 João Queiroz/Marta Queiroz 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

79 0 108 H11 João Rodrigues /Miguel  Fernandes 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

80 0 110 H12 Julio Martinez Alvarez /Sergio Exposito 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

81 0 111 H12 Dominique Dransard/Emmanuel Di Scala 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

82 0 112 H12 Cipriano M. Lourenço Antunes/Vicente P. Rodrigues Antunes 17:27:00 17:29:45 1 17:36:16 2 17:38:32 1 17:39:03 1 17:42:47 3 17:44:46 3 17:46:05 3 17:46:55 2 17:47:21 3 17:48:13 5 ->

83 0 4 E3 Pierre Le Gloahec-Henanff/Guillaume Marie 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

84 0 21 F5 Fernando Carvalho/José Ricardo Aguilar 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

85 0 23 F5 Noberto Cosin/Alberto de Pablos Colmenar 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

86 0 28 F5 Elena Sunsundegui Campo/Antonio Duran Ponce 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

87 0 30 F5 Damien Bochud/Eladia Ballmann 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

88 0 31 F5 Daniel Reuter/Robert Vandevorst 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

89 0 37 G8 Carlos Pereira /Cabral Serrano 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

90 0 38 G8 Jean-Laurent Paris/Marc Dalsheimer 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

91 0 44 G8 José Luis Nunes/José Segarra Marques 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

92 0 53 G8 Francisco Camacho/Sandro Rodrigues 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

93 0 58 G9 João Mexia/Nuno Machado 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

94 0 61 G9 Jean Pierre Hermand/Stéphanie Hermand 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

95 0 70 G8 José Almeida/Jorge Esteves 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

96 0 84 H12 Giorgio Gotta/Maurizio Torlasco 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

97 0 95 H11 Jose Manuel Iglesias/Antonio Garcia 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

98 0 104 H11 Jean Louis Ouazana/Daniel Maoddi 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->

99 0 106 H12 Jose Otegui/Jose Miguel Otegui 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 ->
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RALLY DE PORTUGAL HISTÓRICO 2010

12 a 16 de Outubro

km 0

Hora Início

h:m:s
h:m:s Seg.

1 1 65 H11 Rui Salgado/Luis Godinho(PRT) 17:39:30 18:01:05 -1 0 0 15

2 1 34 F6 Gustavo Martel/Nicolas Sanchez (ESP) 17:28:00 17:49:41 5 0 20 5

3 1 16 F5 Raymond Horgnies/Christophe Hayez(BEL) 17:38:30 18:00:11 5 0 22 7

4 1 112 H12 Cipriano M.Lourenço Antunes/Vicente P.Rodrigues Antunes17:41:00 18:02:41 5 0 23 8

5 2 26 F5 Eric Van Peer / Jean-Luc Fraikim(BEL) 17:31:30 17:53:10 4 0 25 10

6 1 47 G8 Iñaki Barredo Presa / German Gonzalez (ESP) 17:42:00 18:03:41 5 0 28 13

7 3 102 F5 Javier Ortega / Secundino Suárez Infiesta(ESP) 17:30:00 17:51:41 5 0 28 13

8 2 35 G8 Rafael Cosin / Julen Menez-Huarte (ESP) 17:40:00 18:01:44 8 0 29 14

9 2 89 H12 Philippe Fuckey / Frédéric Cancel (FRA) 17:30:30 17:52:10 4 0 30 15

10 3 90 H12 Jose Lareppe / Joseph Lambert (BEL) 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

11 0 1 E3 Daniel Muller/João Martins 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

12 0 3 E2 João Amaral Netto/Vasco Jorge 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

13 0 6 F4 Jacques Sers/Daniel Trevisanut 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

14 0 7 F5 José Manuel Carvalhosa Dias/Nuno Ricardo Daniel Rodrigues17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

15 0 9 F5 Vasco Correa Mendes/Rui Choças 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

16 0 10 F5 Claude Verhelle/Yves Thirionet 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

17 0 11 F5 Ingrid Anderssen Moe/Tine Hallre 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

18 0 12 F6 Donald Jenny/Cornelia Cendre 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

19 0 15 F5 António Lopes da Silva/Pedro Braz 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

20 0 16 F5 Raymond Horgnies/Christophe Hayez 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

21 0 18 F6 Urs Ernst/Walter Reger 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

22 0 19 F5 Paulo Jorge Grosso/Susana Isabel Cordeiro 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

23 0 22 F5 Angel Monteagudo /Adolfo Torres 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

24 0 25 F4 Ivan Labrador/Eduardo Vilarchao 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

25 0 26 F5 Eric Van Peer/Jean-Luc Fraikim 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

26 0 29 F5 Dominique Paulet/Franck Cauden 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

27 0 32 G9 Christian Bouvier/Claude Perotti 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

28 0 33 F6 Pedro Correa Mendes/Pedro Folque 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

29 0 34 F6 Gustavo Martel/Nicolas Sanchez 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

30 0 39 H12 Daniel Vercamer/Martine Vercamer 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

31 0 40 G9 Jean Pierre Bonglet/Michel Vacelet 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

32 0 41 G7 Victor Borges da Costa/João Botequilha 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

33 0 42 G7 António Magalhães/António P. Magalhães 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

34 0 45 G8 José Grosso/João Sismeiro 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

35 0 46 G8 Parcídio Summavielle/Luciano Carvalho 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

36 0 47 G8 Iñaki Barredo Presa/German Gonzalez 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

37 0 49 G8 Carlo Fiorito/Marco Maria Calegari 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

38 0 50 G8 Rui Bevilacqua/Joana Queiroz 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

39 0 52 G9 Alain Truchet/Robert Sarailler 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

40 0 54 G8 Nuno Rodrigues/Ana Filipa Queiroz 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

41 0 56 G8 Sérgio Azevedo/João Fernandes 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

42 0 57 G8 Pedro Alves/Pedro Abecasis 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

43 0 59 G9 Christophe Berteloot/Corinne Berteloot 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

44 0 60 G9 Jean Marie Kunegel/Etienne Claude 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

45 0 62 G9 António Simões do Paço/Carlos Hipólito 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

46 0 63 G9 Sinel Martins/Jorge Conde 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

47 0 64 G9 Manuel Romão/Ivo Tavares 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

48 0 65 H11 Rui Salgado/Luis Godinho 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

49 0 67 G8 Carlos Padilla Macabeo/Bianca Padilla Dennehy 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

50 0 71 G9 Jean Marie Lexcellent/Karine Hot 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

51 0 72 G9 Bernard Peynet/Jean François Chazot 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

52 0 73 G8 Jorge Carvalheiro/João Mendes 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

53 0 74 G8 Fernando Henriques Cordeiro/Rui Martins 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

Pen Tot. Dif.

SS24 - Srª da Graça
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C2411

km 20,50+21:36
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54 0 75 G8 Ricardo Alonso /Moises Alvarez 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

55 0 76 G9 Jean Conreau/Michel Andre 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

56 0 77 H11 Jhony Delhez/Eddy Gully 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

57 0 78 H11 Jérôme Ambrosini/Abel Montgomery 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

58 0 79 H11 Hervé Malbert/Denis Tisseron 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

59 0 80 H12 Charles "Chavan"/Adrien Felot 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

60 0 81 H10 José Familiar/Hugo Soares 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

61 0 82 H11 José Carlos Cabrera/Eusebio Abascal 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

62 0 83 H12 Alexandre Botelho/José Alves 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

63 0 85 H11 Hector Izquierdo Rodriguez/Roberto Morales 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

64 0 86 H11 Albert Vicentini/Selina Pfenniger 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

65 0 87 H11 Paul Perrot/Alain Fuchs 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

66 0 88 H11 Jean Paul Soupe/Thérèse Soupe 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

67 0 89 H12 Philippe Fuckey/Frédéric Cancel 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

68 0 93 H11 Jean Paul Michel/Manuel Fonseca 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

69 0 94 H11 Victor Felipe Collin/Juan Carlos Andreu 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

70 0 96 H12 André Mainier/Jean Marie Plenet 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

71 0 97 F5 José Miguel Fernández/Laureano Canales Fernández17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

72 0 98 H12 Marcos Fernandes Adan/Gaspar Sierra Osorio 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

73 0 99 H12 Alain Alcázar García/Manuel Alcázar Rodrigo 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

74 0 100 H12 Jorge Dinis/Tiago Caio 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

75 0 101 H12 João Vieira Borges/João Serôdio 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

76 0 102 F5 Javier Ortega/Secundino Suárez Infiesta 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

77 0 105 H12 Paulo Tavares Marques/João Castro Pires 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

78 0 107 H11 João Queiroz/Marta Queiroz 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

79 0 108 H11 João Rodrigues /Miguel  Fernandes 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

80 0 110 H12 Julio Martinez Alvarez /Sergio Exposito 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

81 0 111 H12 Dominique Dransard/Emmanuel Di Scala 17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

82 0 112 H12 Cipriano M. Lourenço Antunes/Vicente P. Rodrigues Antunes17:27:00 17:48:42 6 0 30 15

83 0 4 E3 Pierre Le Gloahec-Henanff/Guillaume Marie 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

84 0 21 F5 Fernando Carvalho/José Ricardo Aguilar 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

85 0 23 F5 Noberto Cosin/Alberto de Pablos Colmenar 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

86 0 28 F5 Elena Sunsundegui Campo/Antonio Duran Ponce00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

87 0 30 F5 Damien Bochud/Eladia Ballmann 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

88 0 31 F5 Daniel Reuter/Robert Vandevorst 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

89 0 37 G8 Carlos Pereira /Cabral Serrano 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

90 0 38 G8 Jean-Laurent Paris/Marc Dalsheimer 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

91 0 44 G8 José Luis Nunes/José Segarra Marques 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

92 0 53 G8 Francisco Camacho/Sandro Rodrigues 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

93 0 58 G9 João Mexia/Nuno Machado 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

94 0 61 G9 Jean Pierre Hermand/Stéphanie Hermand 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

95 0 70 G8 José Almeida/Jorge Esteves 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

96 0 84 H12 Giorgio Gotta/Maurizio Torlasco 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

97 0 95 H11 Jose Manuel Iglesias/Antonio Garcia 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

98 0 104 H11 Jean Louis Ouazana/Daniel Maoddi 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0

99 0 106 H12 Jose Otegui/Jose Miguel Otegui 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0 0
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